
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 12 September 2022

M M1/2/3 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VENOM CARTEL 1 Last start Masters placegetter RIC, 24/08/2022, R1, M 2M 4M 1M M1/1B. Van Deinsen 520939 16/0232

 2 POPPY JACK 1 Weighted points score BUL, 06/09/2022, R2, P 1P 1M 4P M1/2R. Matic 521599 25/0307

 3 GIVE US EBONY Weighted points score RIC, 07/09/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 1M M2/1/2A. Bell 498901 15/0158

 4 SKIBO REBEL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 21/08/2022, R3, P 4P 7M 5P M2/2/1B. Van Deinsen 521491 7/091

 5 STILTON FRECKLE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 05/09/2022, R7, P 6P 4M 8P M3/1P. Goodsell 520247 10/0118

 6 BILLY BUCCA Weighted points score RIC, 07/09/2022, R12, P 8P 5P 5M M3/1A. Bell 499826 8/0101
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 12 September 2022

P 4/5 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ENZO HERRERA Last start placegetter GAR, 13/05/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 1P 4/1/2G. Edwards 543131 5/4318

 2 CUMBRIA MISS Last start placegetter NOW, 29/08/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 4P 4/1/2S. Fitch 543677 6/5288

 3 BARRY'S ROCKET Last start placegetter NOW, 05/09/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 3P 4/1/2L. Burke 545075 5/4252

 4 VENOM CARTEL 2 Dropping in grade RIC, 05/06/2022, R11, P 2M 4M 1M 4/1/2B. Van Deinsen 520939 16/7232

 5 KALANY BALE Weighted points score NOW, 29/08/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 5P 4/1/1S. Rhodes 528165 16/15267

 6 SNAP KEY Weighted points score DAP, 01/09/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 6P 4/1/1P. Coghlan 529816 7/5108

 7 FREEWAY SPLIT Last start winner NOW, 05/09/2022, R2, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2K. Midson 550781 3/2194

 8 TIPSY MERMAID 2 Last start winner NOW, 05/09/2022, R10, P 1P 8P 6P 5/3A. Pratt 532444 4/1117

 9 JUST ELLIE Last start placegetter NOW, 05/09/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 3P 5/3K. Midson 551052 2/1222

 10 VALENCIA BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 01/09/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3S. Rhodes 543633 6/1222

 11 PANYAM BALE Last start placegetter NOW, 29/08/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 1P 5/3S. Rhodes 540978 6/1210

 12 WITCH EARNER Last start placegetter NOW, 05/09/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 7P 5/1A. Bell 545285 6/5177

 13 TIGGERLONG BLAZE Last start placegetter NOW, 05/09/2022, R9, P 2P 3M 4P 5/1K. Keys 501339 11/2177

 14 REVOLVER TWIST Last start placegetter NOW, 05/09/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1J. Reminis 533182 4/3174

 15 DAISY'S FERNANDO Last start placegetter NOW, 05/09/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 6P 5/1L. Bowman 534146 7/4150

 16 LEKTRA LITTLE Last start placegetter DAP, 01/09/2022, R3, P 2P 5P 4P 5/1P. Coghlan 533918 13/7147

 17 FIRE AT WILL Last start placegetter RIC, 21/08/2022, R8, P 2P 7P 2P 5/3J. Vassallo 530492 3/1135

 18 WINRY BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 01/09/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 3P 5/1S. Rhodes 543634 5/3135

 19 ON PAR Last start Country winner YNG, 07/09/2022, R8, Y 1Y 6P 3P 5/2G. Hughes 533184 5/2146

 20 OAMARU BALE Dropping in grade DAP, 01/09/2022, R9, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1S. Rhodes 532325 9/6201

 21 KICK IT HOME Dropping in grade NOW, 05/09/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 3P 5/1A. Bell 543943 5/4189

 22 SLINGSHOT MELODY Dropping in grade NOW, 05/09/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 1P 5/1A. Pratt 548304 7/6180

 23 MY NAME Weighted points score GBN, 19/08/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4L. Michael 549050 1/0180

 24 FLYING FAITH Weighted points score RIC, 26/08/2022, R10, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1L. Burke 545078 6/5150

 25 TAKAHI CHISUM Weighted points score WPK, 31/08/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 4P 5/3J. Sepple 538993 2/1147

 26 RUSSIAN INN 2 Weighted points score BUL, 21/06/2022, R7, P 6P 4Y 3P 5/4A. Bell 539950 3/0145

 27 RAGLAN MAFIA Weighted points score RIC, 28/08/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 8P 5/4J. Callaughan 547857 1/0138

 28 AMEENA'S ATHENA Weighted points score NOW, 05/09/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 4P 5/1D. Carter 530563 5/4135

 29 WISHFUL FANTASY Weighted points score NOW, 05/09/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1L. Burke 545077 4/3135

 30 MYSTICAL ZENDIK Weighted points score RIC, 19/06/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 3P 5/2B. Van Deinsen 537563 3/2129

 31 LITTLE JEANEY 2 Weighted points score NOW, 05/09/2022, R7, P 4P 7P 7P 5/1A. Pratt 546502 6/5123
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 12 September 2022

P 4/5 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 GET THE EDGE Weighted points score DAP, 01/09/2022, R12, P 4P 8P 3P 5/4P. Coghlan 534896 1/0123

 33 SMITHFIELD BOY Weighted points score RIS, 03/09/2022, R11, Y 6Y 8Y 8P 5/1J. Vassallo 530496 9/1121

 34 STILTON FRECKLE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 05/09/2022, R7, P 6P 4M 8P 5/1P. Goodsell 520247 10/9118

 35 BOBBY DYNAMITE Weighted points score NOW, 05/09/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 6P 5/3K. Midson 542908 2/1117

 36 RAISING HELL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 07/09/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 2P 5/4A. Bell 554860 1/0111

 37 TOWERING GEM Weighted points score RIC, 04/09/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 3P 5/3B. Smith 546469 2/1102

 38 RED FIRE BAY Weighted points score NOW, 05/09/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 4P 5/2K. Midson 541449 3/2102

 39 SKIBO REBEL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/08/2022, R3, P 4P 7M 5P 5/3B. Van Deinsen 521491 7/191

 40 WALLBANK ACE Weighted points score NOW, 01/08/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 6P 5/1M. Burton 532610 6/587

 41 TOWERING STAR Weighted points score RIC, 04/09/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1B. Smith 538122 5/378

 42 GO GO CHICAGO Weighted points score NOW, 01/08/2022, R7, P 7P 6Y 7Y 5/1A. Bell 535164 6/376

 43 LICORICE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 05/09/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4K. Midson 541446 1/069

 44 WOW SHE'S CHEEKY Weighted points score NOW, 05/09/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 8P 5/4A. Bell 544677 2/069

 45 ELLE SCARLETT Weighted points score WAG, 02/09/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 8Y 5/4G. Hughes 546496 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 12 September 2022

P 5 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FREEWAY SPLIT Last start winner NOW, 05/09/2022, R2, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2K. Midson 550781 3/2194

 2 TIPSY MERMAID 2 Last start winner NOW, 05/09/2022, R10, P 1P 8P 6P 5/3A. Pratt 532444 4/1117

 3 JUST ELLIE Last start placegetter NOW, 05/09/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 3P 5/3K. Midson 551052 2/1222

 4 VALENCIA BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 01/09/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3S. Rhodes 543633 6/1222

 5 PANYAM BALE Last start placegetter NOW, 29/08/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 1P 5/3S. Rhodes 540978 6/1210

 6 WITCH EARNER Last start placegetter NOW, 05/09/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 7P 5/1A. Bell 545285 6/5177

 7 TIGGERLONG BLAZE Last start placegetter NOW, 05/09/2022, R9, P 2P 3M 4P 5/1K. Keys 501339 11/2177

 8 REVOLVER TWIST Last start placegetter NOW, 05/09/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1J. Reminis 533182 4/3174

 9 DAISY'S FERNANDO Last start placegetter NOW, 05/09/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 6P 5/1L. Bowman 534146 7/4150

 10 LEKTRA LITTLE Last start placegetter DAP, 01/09/2022, R3, P 2P 5P 4P 5/1P. Coghlan 533918 13/7147

 11 WINRY BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 01/09/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 3P 5/1S. Rhodes 543634 5/3135

 12 FIRE AT WILL Last start placegetter RIC, 21/08/2022, R8, P 2P 7P 2P 5/3J. Vassallo 530492 3/1135

 13 ON PAR Last start Country winner YNG, 07/09/2022, R8, Y 1Y 6P 3P 5/2G. Hughes 533184 5/2146

 14 OAMARU BALE Dropping in grade DAP, 01/09/2022, R9, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1S. Rhodes 532325 9/6201

 15 KICK IT HOME Dropping in grade NOW, 05/09/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 3P 5/1A. Bell 543943 5/4189

 16 SLINGSHOT MELODY Dropping in grade NOW, 05/09/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 1P 5/1A. Pratt 548304 7/6180

 17 MY NAME Weighted points score GBN, 19/08/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4L. Michael 549050 1/0180

 18 FLYING FAITH Weighted points score RIC, 26/08/2022, R10, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1L. Burke 545078 6/5150

 19 TAKAHI CHISUM Weighted points score WPK, 31/08/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 4P 5/3J. Sepple 538993 2/1147

 20 RUSSIAN INN 2 Weighted points score BUL, 21/06/2022, R7, P 6P 4Y 3P 5/4A. Bell 539950 3/0145

 21 RAGLAN MAFIA Weighted points score RIC, 28/08/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 8P 5/4J. Callaughan 547857 1/0138

 22 WISHFUL FANTASY Weighted points score NOW, 05/09/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1L. Burke 545077 4/3135

 23 AMEENA'S ATHENA Weighted points score NOW, 05/09/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 4P 5/1D. Carter 530563 5/4135

 24 MYSTICAL ZENDIK Weighted points score RIC, 19/06/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 3P 5/2B. Van Deinsen 537563 3/2129

 25 LITTLE JEANEY 2 Weighted points score NOW, 05/09/2022, R7, P 4P 7P 7P 5/1A. Pratt 546502 6/5123

 26 GET THE EDGE Weighted points score DAP, 01/09/2022, R12, P 4P 8P 3P 5/4P. Coghlan 534896 1/0123

 27 SMITHFIELD BOY Weighted points score RIS, 03/09/2022, R11, Y 6Y 8Y 8P 5/1J. Vassallo 530496 9/1121

 28 STILTON FRECKLE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 05/09/2022, R7, P 6P 4M 8P 5/1P. Goodsell 520247 10/9118

 29 BOBBY DYNAMITE Weighted points score NOW, 05/09/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 6P 5/3K. Midson 542908 2/1117

 30 RAISING HELL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 07/09/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 2P 5/4A. Bell 554860 1/0111

 31 TOWERING GEM Weighted points score RIC, 04/09/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 3P 5/3B. Smith 546469 2/1102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 12 September 2022

P 5 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 RED FIRE BAY Weighted points score NOW, 05/09/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 4P 5/2K. Midson 541449 3/2102

 33 SKIBO REBEL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/08/2022, R3, P 4P 7M 5P 5/3B. Van Deinsen 521491 7/191

 34 WALLBANK ACE Weighted points score NOW, 01/08/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 6P 5/1M. Burton 532610 6/587

 35 TOWERING STAR Weighted points score RIC, 04/09/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1B. Smith 538122 5/378

 36 GO GO CHICAGO Weighted points score NOW, 01/08/2022, R7, P 7P 6Y 7Y 5/1A. Bell 535164 6/376

 37 LICORICE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 05/09/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4K. Midson 541446 1/069

 38 WOW SHE'S CHEEKY Weighted points score NOW, 05/09/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 8P 5/4A. Bell 544677 2/069

 39 ELLE SCARLETT Weighted points score WAG, 02/09/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 8Y 5/4G. Hughes 546496 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 12 September 2022

P FFA 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 POPPY JACK 2 Last start winner BUL, 06/09/2022, R2, P 1P 1M 4P 1/2R. Matic 521599 25/17307

 2 MAIMIE'S ROSE Last start winner NOW, 29/08/2022, R12, P 1P 5P 2P 2/1/2D. Ramsay 530545 8/7318

 3 PURNIA BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 01/09/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 6P 2/1/1S. Rhodes 540596 7/6216

 4 KING MESSY Last start winner NOW, 05/09/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2P. Goodsell 530568 7/5294

 5 PRINCESS FORTY 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 06/09/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 3P 3/1/2M. Forner 536680 13/7280

 6 OCEAN KING Weighted points score NOW, 05/09/2022, R1, P 6P 1P 2P 3/1/1L. Bowman 539737 7/6249

 7 MR. NATURAL Weighted points score BUL, 06/09/2022, R9, P 4P 8P 2P 3/1/1P. Goodsell 542362 8/7228

 8 KALANY BALE Weighted points score NOW, 29/08/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 5P 4/1/1S. Rhodes 528165 16/15267
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 12 September 2022

P MDN 365 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOA VISTA Last start placegetter RIC, 07/09/2022, R2, P 2P M/1J. Callaughan 558105 0/0134

 2 PARTY BARTY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 29/08/2022, R1, P 4P 2P 6P M/1A. Pratt 551616 0/098

 3 PEACE KEEPER First start M/1R. Matic 551265 0/00

 4 ARIA'S DREAM First start M/1A. Harris 556129 0/00

 5 FLY HIGH BIM First start M/1J. Sing 556134 0/00

 6 NUMB First start M/1L. Michael 553026 0/00

 7 TWIST TOP 1 First start M/1G. Edwards 550934 0/00

 8 DAMAGE First start M/1M. Forner 554379 0/00

 9 MY LUCY ROSE Unplaced after 1 start NOW, 29/08/2022, R1, P 4P M/1A. Harris 556130 0/058

 10 SILLY TILLY Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 29/07/2022, R6, P 8P M/1R. Matic 551266 0/025

 11 WITHOUT GLORY Weighted points score NOW, 18/07/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 5P M/1P. Coghlan 550860 0/082

 12 MAYBE TOMORROW Weighted points score DAP, 18/08/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 8P M/1R. Hatton 549929 0/074

 13 MY ROSIE BAY Weighted points score NOW, 05/09/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 5P M/1K. Midson 541445 0/066

 14 JUST LIKE ARIA Weighted points score NOW, 08/08/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 5P M/1K. Midson 551056 0/054

 15 ANGEL BAIL 1 Weighted points score NOW, 29/08/2022, R1, P 5P 5P M/1G. Edwards 550933 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 12 September 2022

P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FLASHING TORQUE Dropping in grade NOW, 05/09/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 5P 4/1/2R. Cooper 526993 10/9231

 2 CUMBRIA DAYS Weighted points score NOW, 05/09/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 6P 4/1/1S. Fitch 543681 9/6218

 3 EMERALD DANCER Last start placegetter DAP, 18/08/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 1P 5/4K. Wright 550735 1/0139

 4 ORSON JAZZY 1 Last start placegetter NOW, 05/09/2022, R5, P 3P 7P 3P 5/4W. Sugars 542145 1/0135

 5 TIPSY MERMAID 1 Last start Provincial winner NOW, 05/09/2022, R10, P 1P 8P 6P 5/3A. Pratt 532444 4/1117

 6 PRINCESS FORTY 1 Dropping in grade DAP, 09/06/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 3P 5/1M. Forner 536680 13/4280

 7 BOY SERIOUS Weighted points score NOW, 05/09/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1M. Burton 535094 10/8177

 8 DIXIE HAWK 1 Weighted points score NOW, 05/09/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 7P 5/3A. Bell 537910 2/1161

 9 MORE DOLLARS Weighted points score NOW, 05/09/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4K. Midson 551051 2/0141

 10 LITTLE JEANEY 1 Weighted points score NOW, 05/09/2022, R7, P 4P 7P 7P 5/4A. Pratt 546502 6/0123

 11 FLASHING DESIRE Weighted points score NOW, 05/09/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 8P 5/1R. Cooper 528126 4/3114

 12 LICORICE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 05/09/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4K. Midson 541446 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 12 September 2022

P 5 520 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CUMBRIA KID Grade order Grade 4 1P 3P 4C 4/1/2S. Fitch 543679 6/4282

 2 ENERGIZER MISS Grade order Grade 4 1P 5P 4P 4/1/2P. Goodsell 542363 8/4205

 3 APOLLO'S FIRE Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 1P 5/2C. Murrell 537374 7/2210

 4 STAR PRESENT Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 1P 5/2P. Goodsell 542361 5/2192

 5 NONNA LENA Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 4P 5/2I. Vassallo 540502 3/2177

 6 ZULU ZEPHYR Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 3P 5/4G. Edwards 545550 2/0170

 7 MOUNT GOWER Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 3P 5/1C. Micallef 550492 4/3168

 8 DIXIE HAWK 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 7P 5/3A. Bell 537910 2/1161

 9 ORSON JAZZY 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 3P 5/4W. Sugars 542145 1/0135

 10 CUMBRIA DAVE Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 5P 5/4S. Fitch 543683 2/0111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 12 September 2022

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EMERALD DANCER Last start placegetter DAP, 18/08/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 1P 5/4K. Wright 550735 1/0139

 2 ORSON JAZZY 1 Last start placegetter NOW, 05/09/2022, R5, P 3P 7P 3P 5/4W. Sugars 542145 1/0135

 3 TIPSY MERMAID 1 Last start Provincial winner NOW, 05/09/2022, R10, P 1P 8P 6P 5/3A. Pratt 532444 4/1117

 4 PRINCESS FORTY 1 Dropping in grade DAP, 09/06/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 3P 5/1M. Forner 536680 13/4280

 5 BOY SERIOUS Weighted points score NOW, 05/09/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1M. Burton 535094 10/8177

 6 DIXIE HAWK 1 Weighted points score NOW, 05/09/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 7P 5/3A. Bell 537910 2/1161

 7 MORE DOLLARS Weighted points score NOW, 05/09/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4K. Midson 551051 2/0141

 8 LITTLE JEANEY 1 Weighted points score NOW, 05/09/2022, R7, P 4P 7P 7P 5/4A. Pratt 546502 6/0123

 9 FLASHING DESIRE Weighted points score NOW, 05/09/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 8P 5/1R. Cooper 528126 4/3114

 10 LICORICE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 05/09/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4K. Midson 541446 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 12 September 2022

P M 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TWIST TOP 2 First start M/1G. Edwards 550934 0/00

 2 ANGEL BAIL 2 Weighted points score NOW, 29/08/2022, R1, P 5P 5P M/1G. Edwards 550933 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 12 September 2022

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MACK BOY Weighted points score BUL, 06/09/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 8P 3/1/1P. Goodsell 530570 12/7180
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 12 September 2022

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PARTY BARTY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 29/08/2022, R1, P 4P 2P 6P M/1A. Pratt 551616 0/098
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